APPROVED

UATF Staff Council Motion 2012-230-1: Motion to Adopt 2013 UAF Staff Council Meeting Schedule

The UAF Staff Council approved the following motion at Staff Council Meeting #230 on August 15,

MOTION 2012-230-1

2012:
MOTION:
The UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following schedule for its 2013 meetings.
EFFECTIVE: Immediately
RATIONALE: Meetings must be scheduled in advance in order to provide time
for preparation and for posting of meeting mformatlon
4o
Juella Sparks, Staff Council President ' t}é
2013 Staff Council Meeting Schedule
Meeting
Number Date Time Location Meeting Type
235 Wednesday, January 23, 2013~ 8:45-11:00 AM  TBD  Audio Conference
Face-to-Face and
236 Tuesday, Feb 9,2013 :45-11: M .
uesday, February 1 8:45-11:00 A TBD Andio Conference
237 Wednesday, March 27, 2013 8:45-11:00AM  TBD  Audio Conference
238 Tuesday, April 16, 2013 8:45-11:00AM  TBD  Audio Conference
Face-to-Face and
239 Thursday, May 16, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM  TBD :
i e 4 Audio Conference
240 Wednesday, June 19, 2013 8:45-11:00AM  TBD  Audio Conference
241 Wednesday, August 21,2013 8:45-11:00 AM  TBD  Audio Conference
242 Tuesday, September 17,2013  8:45-11:00 AM  TBD  Audio Conference
243 Wednesday, October 16, 2013  8:45-11:00 AM  TBD  Audio Conference
244 Tuesday, November 19, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM  TBD  Audio Conference
245 Wednesday, December 11, 2013  8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference




